WATER AND DRAIN LINE HEATERS
30-71-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-71-00-04
HEATER INSTL-SECT. 46 POTABLE WATER SYS (ICE AND RAIN PROTECTION ONLY)

APR 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
23
 .RIBBON-HEATER   1165 HRS102
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V79326
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    B00119
 .TAPE-ADHESIVE   AR175- 3M474
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VS5065
   POST AIRLINE MOD:
    ECOC1048XX
    VAAT
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-71-01-23
30-71-01
FIG. 23
PAGE 6
APR 22/09HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-71-01-52A
HEATER INSTL-SECT. 45 POTABLE WATER SYS (ICE AND RAIN PROTECTION ONLY)
FIGURE 52A (SHEET 1)
HXL        30-71-01-52A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-71-01-52A
HEATER INSTL-SECT. 45 POTABLE WATER SYS (ICE AND RAIN PROTECTION ONLY)
FIGURE 52A (SHEET 2)
HXL        30-71-01-52A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
52A
 HEATER INSTL-SECT. 45
   POTABLE WATER SYS (ICE
   AND RAIN PROTECTION ONLY)
 HEATER INSTL-   RF1- 417T2105-31
   POTABLE WATER SYS (ICE
   AND RAIN PROTECTION ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 45
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-20-00-17A
 .MARKER-SLEEVE   15 417T2040-1266
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    B108
 .MARKER-SLEEVE   110 417T2040-1254
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    B96
 .MARKER-SLEEVE   115 417T2040-1283
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    B151
 .MARKER-SLEEVE   120 417T2040-1288
   PLACARD CONTENT:

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
52A
 .TAPE-HEATER   1150 2372-3
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V98085
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    B00370
 .TAPE-HEATER   1150 115529-108
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V85932
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    S417N204-108
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    B00370
 .TAPE-HEATER   1150 HRS108
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V79326
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    B00370
 .RIBBON-HEATER   2155 3043-110-20-140
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V98085
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    B00367
    B00368
 .RIBBON-HEATER   2155 115529-90
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V85932
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    S417N204-90
 .RIBBON-HEATER   2155 HRS090
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V79326
 .RIBBON-HEATER   1160 3043-110-26-182
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V98085
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    B00369
 .RIBBON-HEATER   1160 115529-92
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V85932
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    S417N204-92
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-71-01-52A
30-71-01
FIG. 52A
PAGE 3
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-71-04-01
SUPPORT INSTL-POTABLE WATER TANK HEATING
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 1)
HXL        30-71-04-01
AUG 22/08 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-71-04-01
SUPPORT INSTL-POTABLE WATER TANK HEATING
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 2)
HXL        30-71-04-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE